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
built-in storage, 
eat-in kitchen 
with pantry, 
fenced lawn, 

covered porch, 
and metal roof. 

$19,900

165 Mount Airy Dr., Richland Twp.
Approx. 1.7 acre site surrounds this 4 bedroom, 2 bath raised 
rancher with family room and fireplace, eat-in kitchen w/deck 

access, welcoming foyer, and integral garage. $142,500

504 Woodvale Ave., 11th Ward, - Woodvale area
Room to roam with 4 bedrooms, large living room, formal 
dining room, spare room, abundant closet storage, covered 

porches, and near amenities. $29,900

MOVE261MOVE221MOVE200 MOVE265

MOVE380

MOVE252

MOVE280

MOVE237 MOVE205 MOVE260MOVE271

MOVE363MOVE272MOVE208

NOW $29,900 NOW $15,000

NOW $39,900 & ASK FOR 3D TOUR!NOW $34,900 NOW $25,000

NOW $84,900 NOW $32,000

NOW $144,900 NOW $129,900 NOW $94,900

NOW $114,900 NOW $499,000NOW $49,900

NOW $34,900-$94,900 NOW $37,500NOW $199,900

NOW $69,900 NOW $39,900 NOW $25,000

MOVE365

MOVE236 MOVE227

MOVE264

MOVE274 MOVE256 MOVE258

MOVE353 MOVE356MOVE363

MOVE358 MOVE249 MOVE268

MOVE251

FACEBOOK VIRTUAL TOUR SUNDAY 11 AM

FACEBOOK VIRTUAL TOUR SATURDAY 12 PM

FACEBOOK VIRTUAL TOUR SUNDAY 12 PM
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Reclining
Furniture

by

Offers Dozens of Styles
Over 100 Fabric Choices at One Great Price!

12
MONTHS
SAME AS

CASH

All Models Shown Available as Power
Some Models Available with USB port and Power Headrest

All recliner styles available as Sofa, Loveseat & Recliner Chairs.

Catalina Reclining Sectional Sofa
41H 33W 40D
Rocking Recliner & Swivel Gliding Recliner also 
Available

Devon
Power Reclining Sofa 
w Power Headrests
42H 84W 41D
Recliner
41H 34W 40D

Rio 
Reclining 
Sectional
2904-Sect

Arlo Reclining Sofa W. Power Headrests
44H 87W 45D
Recliner 41H 37W 45D
Rocking Recliner with Power Headrest

Kerrie
Reclining Sofa

43H 86W 41D

 Also Available
Reclining Loveseat 40H 60W 39D

Reclining Loveseat with Console 40H 72W 39D

Davis
Power Reclining Loveseat

w. Console & Power Headrests
42H 76W 40D

Power Recliner
41H 37W 40D
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(814) 269-4411 or TOLL FREE: 1-877-750-4411 • cbprestigerealty.com

Bessie Marple
243-6620

Bernie Connelly
269-4411

Dwayne Hill
322-5406

Jay  Maruhnich
241-2140

John Bingler
659-6891

Helen Dugan
244-8687

Adam Dugan
244-8122

Doug Oakley
243-6951

Bob Sroka
242-7314

Tom Yewcic
248-9878

Willie Hayes
248-9498

Beth Reina
914-882-8888

Barry Gehosky
322-3498

WESTMONT - $249,900 - 525 Elknud Lane
A fantastic 5 BR/5 BA brick & hemlock con-

temporary design home sits on a 0.50-acre lot! 
Beautiful & private grounds with several patios, 

porches & courtyard areas.

WINDBER - $245,000 - 821 12th Street
Awesome 4 BR/3 BA home sitting on a 1+ acre 
private lot! Relaxing patio, large shed, beauti-
ful gazebo & blacktop tennis court! Center isle 
kitchen finished lower-level with stone FP + a 

2-car garage!

GEISTOWN/
RICHLAND 
SCHOOLS 
$175,000

2646 Bedford St.
Looking for 

charming, bright 
& extremely

well-kept home 
with plenty of 

storage on
1 acre?

EAST TAYLOR - $96,000 - 1879 William Penn Ave.
Nicely renovated 3 BR/2 BA stone ranch has new electric & 
box, plumbing, flooring, roof, concrete basement floor & 
updated bath w/heated floor. 2-car detached garage. All 

on a 1 acre lot!

WEST END - $69,000 - 214-216 Chandler Ave.
Large vinyl-sided Victorian style 2-unit with

wrap-around porch & stunning woodwork! Each 
unit is 3 BR/1 BA. Detached garage & full walk-up 

attic.

EAST CONEMAUGH - $81,000 - 513 Chestnut St.
Solid, well-built, block commercial building with 6 
parking spaces in front. Large lot offers plenty of 

room for expansion.

WEST END 
$43,900
124-126 

Spring St.
Investors, come 
check out this 

2-unit with 
all separate 

utilities!

LORAIN BORO 
$29,900

404 Ohio St.
Move right into 
this 3 BR/1 BA 

vinyl-sided home 
with a brand-new 

metal roof.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

PENDING

NEW MULTI UNIT
NEW MULTI UNIT

NEW COMMERCIAL

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE
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